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MECHTRONIX AUTO WORKS LLC Mussafah 11, Abu Dhabi,UAE
TRN No: 100462356500003 QUOTATION NO: 930/ 2024 Date: 9/3/2024
Address: Hasan Vehicle: 98712

Toyota
0501595448 LC
P.B. No: KMs:
TRN
Person:

We take pleasure to quote our prices for you requirements as follows:-

Item No Description Quantity Unit Price
1 Throttle body 1 2050
2 Throttle body replacement charges 1 220
3 Wheel hub painting charges 1 180
Taxable Amount
Tax 5%
Grand Total

Amount

2050.00
220.00
180.00

2450.00
122.50

2572.50

Dirhams Two Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Two and Fifty Fils Only

pliad ) Latls For MECHTRONIX AUTO WORKS LLC

Receiver's Sign

DENTING : PAINTING - AC « ELECTRICAL - MECHANICAL AND ALL KIND OF VEHICLE GENERAL SERVICE




