

+971 56 614 12 33 +971 2 55 29 111 info@mechtronix.ae P.O Box:10339, 6th Street, Mussafah 11, Abu Dhabi,UAE

TRN No: 100462356500003	<b>QUOTATION NO:</b>	930/2024	Date:	9/3/2024
Address: Hasan		Vehicle: 98712		
		Toyota		
0501595448		LC		
P.B. No:		KMs:		
TRN				

## Person:

## We take pleasure to quote our prices for you requirements as follows:-

Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
1	Throttle body	1	2050	2050.00
2	Throttle body replacement charges	1	220	220.00
3	Wheel hub painting charges	1	180	180.00
		Taxable Ar	nount	2450.00
			ax 5%	122.50
		Grand	Total	2572.50

Dirhams Two Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Two and Fifty Fils Only

Receiver's Sign	علامة المستلم	For <b>MECHTRONIX AUTO WORKS LLC</b>

DENTING · PAINTING · AIC & ELECTRICAL · MECHANICAL AND ALL KIND OF VEHICLE GENERAL SERVICE